«Городской скайраннинг. Николаевская сопка»

	Итоговый протокол (группа от 50, мужчины)

	Стартовый номер
	ФИО
	Возраст
	Время  (ч:м:с)
	Место

	
	
	
	
	

	1068
	Воробьев Игорь
	50
	0:16:39
	1

	1064
	Пуштареков Владимир
	53
	0:17:47
	2

	1026
	Власов Сергей
	50
	0:18:55
	3

	1007
	Самофал Владимир
	64
	0:18:55
	3

	1008
	Россинин Виктор
	59
	0:19:08
	5

	1069
	Щеглов Андрей
	52
	0:20:41
	6

	1029
	Кольга Сергей
	63
	0:20:45
	7

	1060
	Кузнецов Александр
	56
	0:21:07
	8

	1071
	Чебников Дмитрий
	54
	0:23:33
	9

	1109
	Окладников Александр
	55
	0:25:04
	10

	1124
	Плотников Владимир
	59
	0:25:10
	11


«Городской скайраннинг. Николаевская сопка»

	Итоговый протокол (группа от 50, женщины)

	Стартовый номер
	ФИО
	Возраст
	Время  (ч:м:с)
	Место

	
	
	
	
	

	1056
	Шевцова Светлана
	54
	0:23:36
	1


